
Six UV-resistant ink colours and HP’s Jetexpress Technology
combine to help bring durability, unrivalled print speeds
and ultimate photo quality to production printing.

HP No. 83 UV Ink Supplies



Designed for professional print service providers
(bureaus, photo labs, repro houses, sign shops, screen
printers and more), quick printers, copy shops and in-
house graphic professionals (agencies, design studios
and corporate design departments).

Get fast, no-compromise UV-resistant inkjet printing 
with one-inch-wide HP No. 83 UV Printheads – featuring 
HP Jetexpress Technology – and HP No. 83 UV Ink
Cartridges for unrivalled print speeds.

HP No. 83 UV Ink Supplies, HP Designjet 5000/5500
Printers and HP Printing Materials are engineered and
tested together to ensure uncompromising print quality, 

performance and reliability – for images that are 
always sharp and bright.

Create durable, lightning-fast indoor and 
outdoor prints that last using the pigment-based 
HP No. 83 UV Six-Colour Ink System.

“Smart Features” embedded in each of the ink
cartridges and printheads monitor ink usage, track
printhead wear and alert you when it’s time to replace
your supplies.

Designed for professional print service providers
(bureaus, photo labs, repro houses, sign shops, screen
printers and more), quick printers, copy shops and in-
house graphic professionals (agencies, design studios
and corporate design departments).

HP No. 83 UV Value Packs contain a HP No. 83 UV 
Ink Cartridge, a HP No. 83 UV Printhead and a
HP Printhead Cleaner – delivering a complete modular
ink system for fast, automatic UV-resistant printing.

All HP No. 83 Ink Supplies are precisely engineered 
and tested to work with HP Designjet 5000/5500 

Printers and compatible HP Printing Materials, ensuring
the professional-quality results you would expect every
time.

The value pack bundle offers these system components
at an attractive price that is lower than purchasing them
all separately.

All the components are available in one convenient
package and you can ensure that all your images stay
clear and sharp.

Ideal for professional print service providers, copy
shops, graphics professionals and more working with
HP Designjet 5000/5500 UV Inkjet Printing Systems and
seeking high-volume, large format supplies for
applications such as retail.

Consisting of 3 same-colour ink cartridges, multipacks
enhance productivity and cut costs compared to buying 
individual cartridges. Order more inks at one time, at a
lower cost, and build up your stock of supplies without
stretching your budget.

These multipacks are perfect fit for display graphic
applications, for which HP offers an impressive
supporting media product portfolio.

Supplies are engineered, designed and tested together
with HP Designjet Printers, ensuring uncompromising
image quality, performance and print speed. 

HP No. 83 UV Value Packs

HP No. 83 UV 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

HP No. 83 UV Ink Cartridges and Printheads
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For more information on HP products and solutions, visit our website at www.hp.com

Product number

C4960A

C4961A

C4962A

C4963A

C4964A

C4965A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Dimensions (l x w x d)

265 x 114 x 36 mm

265 x 114 x 36 mm

265 x 114 x 36 mm 

265 x 114 x 36 mm 

265 x 114 x 36 mm

265 x 114 x 36 mm

Weight

230 g

230 g 

230 g 

230 g 

230 g 

230 g 

UPC code

0 25184-25280 9

0 25184-25281 6

0 25184-25282 3

0 25184-25283 0

0 25184-25284 7

0 25184-25285 4 

Product number

C5072A

C5073A

C5074A 

C5075A

C5076A

C5077A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Dimensions (l x w x d)

297 x 224 x 159 mm

297 x 224 x 159 mm

297 x 224 x 159 mm 

297 x 224 x 159 mm 

297 x 224 x 159 mm

297 x 224 x 159 mm

Weight

3510 g 

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

3510 g

UPC code

8 08736-59653 4

8 08736-59654 1

8 08736-59655 8

8 08736-59656 5

8 08736-59657 2

8 08736-59658 9

Product number

C5000A

C5001A

C5002A

C5003A

C5004A

C5005A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Ink volume

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

320 x 114 x 89 mm

Weight

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

1180 g

UPC code

0 25184-25286 1

0 25184-25287 8

0 25184-25288 5

0 25184-25289 2

0 25184-25290 8

0 25184-25291 5

Product specifications value packs

Ink volume per cartridge

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

680 ml each

HP No. 83 UV Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale*
The HP No. 83 UV Value Pack contains a No. 83 UV ink cartridge and a no. 83 UV printhead, plus a printhead cleaner – 
creating a modular ink system for fast, automatic UV-resistant printing.

Product specifications multipacks
HP No. 83 UV 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*
HP No. 83 UV 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large-format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.

Product specifications printheads
HP No. 83 UV Printheads*

Product specifications ink cartridges
HP No. 83 UV Ink Cartridges*

Product number

C4940A

C4941A

C4942A

C4943A

C4944A

C4945A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Ink volume

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml 

680 ml

680 ml

680 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

320 x 114 x 56 mm

320 x 114 x 56 mm 

320 x 114 x 56 mm 

320 x 114 x 56 mm

320 x 114 x 56 mm

320 x 114 x 56 mm

Weight

950 g

950 g 

950 g

950 g

950 g

950 g

UPC code

0 25184-25274 8

0 25184-25275 5

0 25184-25276 2

0 25184-25277 9

0 25184-25278 6

0 25184-25279 3

*Warranty statement: 
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. 
Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see
www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer’s warranty which are not restricted 
by this manufacturer’s warranty.
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material, 
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies
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